need to build structures to house people of low income, but 

rather, figure out how to make the vacant houses and apartments in 
District 10 more affordable.

No response by press time.
 F Roy Anthony II
 F Mark Duane O’Donnell

Alamo Colleges District Bond Proposal 
The issuance of not to exceed $987,000,000 (nine hundred eighty seven million dollars) of  Alamo Community College District general obligation 
bonds for the purposes of designing, constructing, renovating, improving, acquiring, updating, upgrading and equipping new and existing facilities 
and the purchase of necessary sites for these facilities in the Alamo Community College District, made up of St.